2016 7800 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Footrests

F2160

34028A

92043A

Ref .Frame Fittings

Ref.Frame Fittings

\ 92145A$92145A

99140—o00——92140

f—SZOBS

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 2800 ABS
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME

STOPPER,REAR STEP (Ref # 32085)
STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34028)
STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34028A)
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028B)
STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028C)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,10MM (Ref # 482)
PIN-COTTER,2.5X15 (Ref # 550)
PIN,6X43 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,12X42.5 (Ref # 92043A)
BALL,6.35MM (Ref # 92140)
SPRING,STEP,RETURN (Ref # 92145)
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

BOLT,BANK SENSOR (Ref # 92153)
WASHER,16X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

32085-0047
34028-0092
34028-0093
34028-0094
34028-0095
410AA0600
482EA0100
55052515
92043-0770
92043-1594
92140-0008
92145-0902
92145-1319
92153-1938
92200-0043

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N NP NN PN INDNNIN =R R AN



