

2016 Z800 ABS

PARTS LIST

Footrests

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
STOPPER,REAR STEP (Ref # 32085)	32085-0047	2
STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34028)	34028-0092	1
STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34028A)	34028-0093	1
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028B)	34028-0094	1
STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028C)	34028-0095	1
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)	410AA0600	2
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,10MM (Ref # 482)	482EA0100	2
PIN-COTTER,2.5X15 (Ref # 550)	550S2515	2
PIN,6X43 (Ref # 92043)	92043-0770	2
PIN,12X42.5 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1594	2
BALL,6.35MM (Ref # 92140)	92140-0008	4
SPRING,STEP,RETURN (Ref # 92145)	92145-0902	2
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-1319	4
BOLT,BANK SENSOR (Ref # 92153)	92153-1938	2
WASHER,16X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0043	2